
2016 Thursday Night Full Moon  # 5

9 Mar 2017Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTime Owner / Skipper Boat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

Davis Island Yacht Club

Racer Cruiser
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.69 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 78 20:21:34 01:02:10Intrepid
Jeff  Russo J40

01:09:34  
  41227

Non Spin
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.69 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 174 20:38:25 01:09:55Another Road
Kevin  Fouche Heritage WI 36

01:26:25  
   H100

 2 163 20:43:08 01:15:41Wing It
Mike  Doyle Irwin 39

01:31:08 61
  43620

Spinnaker
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:05:00   /   Dist.6.75 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 171 20:28:02 01:03:48Rabble Rouser
Scott  MacGregor J24

01:23:02  
    292

 2 75 20:18:07 01:04:41Whiplash
David  Clement Melges 24

01:13:07 8
     27

 3 72 20:19:15 01:06:09Rocket
Tarry  Grimsdale J35

01:14:15 21
     48

 4 75 20:19:50 01:06:24Firewater
George  Haynie Melges 24

01:14:50 23
    687

 5 123 20:27:34 01:08:44Junior
Frank  Selph Jr J27

01:22:34 44
  41186

 6 99 20:26:38 01:10:30Kicks
Peter  Hartleb J92S

01:21:38 60
     50

 7 132 20:30:44 01:10:53Dr Bligh
Mike  Maher S2 9.1

01:25:44 63
     30

DNF 9 171   Slicker
Seth  Rosenthal J24

  
   2502

Questions?  Contact:
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Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Kelly Ferro    diyc.scorer@gmail.com

11Number of boats Scored Version 6.45


